
Sl. No Branch Name  State LAN Borrower Name Guarantor Name (wherever applicable) Registered address of the Borrower Registered address of the Guarantor (wherever 
applicable)

Outstanding amount (in ₹) Asset Classification Date of Asset 
classification

Details of Security Possessed Name of the Title Holder of the Security 
Possessed

1 JALANDHAR PUNJAB SMEJALLAPSLO0000050009
40

RANJIT SINGH i. RUBIA SALAM  (CO-BORROWER / 
SECURITY PROVIDER)

NEW COLONY 
LAMRA,VILLAGE  

JALANDHAR PUNJAB - 144026

NEW COLONY LAMRA,VILLAGE  JALANDHAR 
PUNJAB - 144026

Rs. 24,82,972/-  as on 
16.04.2022

NPA 05.09.2018 PLOT SITUATED AT VILLAGE LAMBRA TEHSIL AND DIST 
JALANDHAR AREA 4 MARLAS 129 SQ FEET BAROYA 

JAMABANDI YEAR 2012-2013 HADBAST NO. 26 7, KEWAT NO 
234/238 KHASRA NO. 8//18/,18/2,19/1//1,19/1/2,22/2/1, 22/2/1 TO 

24/2 THROUGH  SALE DEED NO. 7324 DATED 17.02.2005. 

RUBIA SALAM

2 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN SMEUDA010005444 LATE MR. PRATEEK PARIKH i. Sonal Parikh ( Co-Borrower) 
ii.  Krishna Parikh ( Co-Borrower) 

iii. Suresh Chandra Parikh ( Co-Borrower) 
iv. Late Mr. Prateek Parikh

Sole Proprietor of M/s Soumya Enterprises  (Co-
Borrower) 

v. Mrs. Sonal Parikh 
Sole Proprietor of Sonal Enterprises  (Co-

Borrower) 
vi. Mrs. Krishna Parikh  

Sole Proprietor of Shree Krishna Enterprises  
(Co-Borrower) 

vii. Mr. Suresh Chandra Parikh 
Sole Proprietor of Multimedia Gallery (Co-

Borrower) 
viii. Soumya Softech Private Limited (Co-

Borrower) 

282, Polo Ground, Saheli Nagar, 
Udaipur, Rajasthan -313001

282, Polo Ground, Saheli Nagar, 
Udaipur, Rajasthan -313001

Rs 2,33,86,490/- as on 
10.06.2024 

NPA 04.06.2024 RESIDENTIAL HOUSE PATTA NO. 299 WITH LAND 
ADMEASURING 1782.62 SQ. FT. SITUATED AT PLOT NO. 8 OF 

KHASRA NO. 2624, 2625, 2626 SITUATED IN THE REVENUE 
VILLAGE – DEVALI (SHOBHAGPURA), DISTRICT-UDAIPUR, 

RAJASTHAN-313001.

SURESH  CHANDRA PARIKH 

3 PANIPAT HARYANA SMEPANSLSMLO000005000
831

M/s Balaji Education Society i. Ashwani Kumar ( Co-Borrower)
ii. Reena Devi ( Co- Borrower / Security 

Provider) 

Anaj Mandi Near Hafed Godown, 
Kalayat Pipar City Near Hafed 

Godown, Kaithal,  Haryana Panipat 
136117

424/11, Gugga peer Basti, Kalayat, Kaithal ,,Gugga 
Peer basti,Kaithal,Haryana,136117

Rs.25,44,724/-  as on 
13.09.2021 

NPA 31.03.2021 KALAYAT, WITHIN THE LIMIT OF MC TEHSIL KALAYAT, 
DISTT KAITHAL MEASURING 146SQ. YARDS. OR 4.8 MARLA 

BEING 48/45110 SHARE OUT OF LAND MEASURING 225 
KANAL 11 MARLA, COMPRISING IN KHEWAT NO. 1521, 

KHATONI NO. 2198 IN 32 KITTAS

REENA DEVI 

4 HISSAR HARYANA SMEHIS010002494 HUNAMAL SHARMA i. Ashok Sharma(Co-Borrower) 80 C East Pana Adampur East, 
Adampur Mandi, Hisar, Haryana-

125052

80 C East Pana Adampur East, Adampur Mandi, 
Hisar, Haryana-125052

Rs.20,11,853/- as on 
03.03.2025

NPA 04.07.2024 LAND MEASURING 00K-09M BEING 1/2 SHARE OUT OF THE 
TOTAL LAND MEASURING 00K-18M COMPRISED IN 

KHEWAT NO.1109, KHATAUNI NO.2084 KHASRA NO.359//(0-18) 
AS PER JAMABANDI FOR THE YEAR 2002-2003 OF VILLAGE 

ADAMPUR SITUATED AT ADAMPUR TEHSIL ADAMPUR, 
DISTRICT-HISSAR. 

HUNAMAL SHARMA

5 MODI NAGAR Uttar Pradesh SMEMDN010011774 BIJENDRA BIJENDRA i. Doli Devi(Co-Borrower) 
ii. Hemant Kumar(Co-Borrower) 
iii.Rambhool Singh(Co-Borrower)

Hapur, Raghunathpur, Ghaziabad, 
Uttar Pradesh-245101

Hapur, Raghunathpur, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-
245101

Rs.19,00,309/- as on 
09.01.2025

NPA 04.01.2025 HOUSE CONSTRUCTED ON RESIDENTIAL PLOT AREA 
ADMEASURING 99.38 SQ.MTRS PART OF KHASRA NO. 745 
SITUATED AT VILLAGE RAGHUNATHPUR (INSIDE ABADI) 

PARGANA & TEHSIL & DISTRICT HAPUR 245101 ALONG 
WITH 100% UNDIVIDED, INDIVISIBLE AND IMPARTIBLE 

OWENERSHIP RIGHTS/SHARES IN THE SAID PLOT OF LAND, 
TOGETHER WITH ALL RIGHTS, EASEMENTS, PRIVILEGES 

APPURTENANCES WHATSOEVER BELONGING TO OR 
ENJOYED THEREWITH OR APPURTENANT THEREOF WITH 
FIXTURES, FITTING ELECTRICAL & SANITARY FITTINGS 

AND NECESSARY AMENTIES.

BIJENDRA AND HEMANT KUMAR

6 PATIALA PUNJAB SMEPAT010002908 SAHIL SAHIL i. Ashok Kumar (Co-Borrower) 
ii.Dhan Devi(Co-Borrower)

House No.215, Gali Number-2, 
Bharat Nagar, Patiala, Punjab-

147001

House No.215, Gali Number-2, Bharat Nagar, Patiala, 
Punjab-147001

Rs.20,30,636/- as on 
14.02.2025

NPA 04.02.2024 House No. 215, Situated at Bharat Nagar, Rasulpur Saidan, (Hadbast 
No 32), Tehsil & Dist Patiala, Area Measuring 0-2 Biswa I.E. 100 Sq. 

Yds. Comprised In Khewat No 461, Khatoni No 505, Khasra No. 
631/427/100/2(2-5), Item 1, Total Area 2B-5B Out Of Which 2/45 

Share 0-2 Biswa L.E. 100 Sq. Yds. In The Name Of Ashok Kumar S/o 
Tara Chand Vide Sale Deed No. 6532 Dated 21.08.2009 And As Per 

Revenue Record For The Year 2019-2020.

Ashok Kumar

7 MODI NAGAR Uttar Pradesh SMEMDN010005847 Bir Singh Bharti i. Kavita Bharti (Co-Borrower) 
ii. Kshitiz Bharti(Co-Borrower)

183, Gali No.2, Subhash Nagar, 
Meerut City, Uttar Pradesh-250002

183, Gali No.2, Subhash Nagar, Meerut City, Uttar 
Pradesh-250002

Rs.29,48,211/- as on 
05.11.2024

NPA 04.11.2024 ENTIRE PROPERTY CONSTRUCTRED ON LAND, SITUATED 
AT SUBHASH NAGAR, MEERUT CITY, NAGAR NIGAM, OLD 

HOUSE 126 AND NEW HOUSE NO 183, KHASRA NO. 5045, 
PARGANA-MEERUT, TEHSIL & DISTRICT MEERUT, UP AREA 
ADMEASURING 191.38 SQ YDS L.E. 160.02 MTR ALONG WITH 

100% UNDIVIDED, INDIVISIBLE, AND IMPARTIBLE 
OWNERSHIP RIGHTS/SHARE IN THE SAID PLOT OF LAND, 

TOGETHER WITH ALL RIGHTS, EASEMENTS, PRIVILEGES, 
APPURTENANCES, WHATSOEVER BELONGING TO OR 

ENJOYED THEREWITH OR APPURTENENT THEREOF, WITH 
FIXTURES, FITTINGS ELECTRICAL & SANITARY FITTINGS 

AND NECESSARY AMENITIES

Bir Singh Bharti

8 Bharuch Gujarat SMEBHA0007983 Janak Thakorlal Modi i. MODI ZARANABEN JANAK (Co-
Borrower/Security Provider)

A-901, a-901, rk casta, healingtouch 
pasi, Bharuch (m), Bharuch, 

Gujarat 392001 Bharuch, Bharuch , 
Bahruch, Gujarat, 392001

A-901, a-901, rk casta, healingtouch pasi, Bharuch 
(m), Bharuch, Gujarat 392001 Bharuch, Bharuch , 

Bahruch, Gujarat, 392001

Rs 31,77,806/- as on 
07.06.2025

NPA 04.06.2025 ALL THE PIECE AND PARCELOF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 
IN, LYING BEING LAND MAUJE BHARUCH, LYING BEING 

LAND BEARING C.S NO. 1535, MUNICIPAL NO. 1828, 
ADMEASURING 16497 SQ. MTRS., KNOW AS “R.K. CASTA” 
TOWER-A, BLOCK NO. C, NINTH FLOOR, FLAT NO. A-901, 

BUILT-UP AREA ADMEASURING 931 SQ. FTS., ADMEASURING 
86.50 SQ. FTS., AT REGISTRATION SUB DISTRICT BHARUCH 

DISTRICT BHARUCH STATE GUJARAT

i. Janak Thakorlal Modi 
ii. Modi Zaranaben Janak

9 Kota RAJASTHAN SMEKOTLAPSLO000005000
874

Mahaveer Prajapat i. MANJU PRAJAPAT (Co-Borrower) 0,BAROONDHAN,BUNDI,BARO
ONDHAN 

BUNDI,India,Bundi,Rajasthan,Bun
di,323021, Rajasthan, 323021

0,BAROONDHAN,BUNDI,BAROONDHAN 
BUNDI,India,Bundi,Rajasthan,Bundi,323021, 

Rajasthan, 323021

Rs. 23,43,727 /- as on 
15.06.2025

NPA 31.03.2021 PROPERTY MEASURING AREA OF 810 SQ FEET SITUATED AT 
PATTA NO 06, KHASRA NO 973, BARUNDHAN, TEHSIL 

TALERA DISTRICT-BUNDI, RAJASTHAN-323021

Mahaveer Prajapat

10 SURAT Gujarat hoi AMIT KISHAN LAL SHAH i. VISHAL KISHANLAL SHAH (Co-
Borrower/Security Provider) 

BUILDING NO C/4, FLAT NO 
403, SURYANJALI RESIDENCY, 
KOSAD CROSS ROAD,SURAT, 

Gujarat, 395001

BUILDING NO C/4, FLAT NO 403, SURYANJALI 
RESIDENCY, KOSAD CROSS ROAD,SURAT, 

Gujarat, 395001

Rs 20,21,077/- as on 
07.05.2025

NPA 04.07.2024 All The Piece And Parcel Of Immovable Property Bearing Flat No. 403 
On The 4th Floor Admeasuring 43.50sq. Mts. Built Up Area & 
75.28sq. Mts. Super Built Up Area Along With 26.25 Sq. Mtrs. 

Undivided Share In The Land Of “Suryanjali Residency Of Building 
No C-4,” Situate At Revenue Survey No. 560/3 & 560/1, Block No. 998 
Admeasuring 4452 Sq Mtrs. & Block No 1000 Admeasuring 7183sq. 

Mtrs. Draft Of Tp Scheme No. 70 (Chaprabatha-Amroli-Kasod-Utran), 
Final Plot No 292 Admeasuring 8145 Sq. Mtrs. Of Moje Kasod City Of 

Surat.

 Vishal Kishan Lal Shah

INFORMATION ON SECURED ASSETS POSSESSED UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002



11 BARODA Gujarat SMEBAR010006440 SHEKH MOHAMADFARUK 
ABDULRAHEMAN

i. SHEKH SABANABANU 
MOHAMMADFARUK  (Co-Borrower) 

ii. Sagar auto parts  (Co-Borrower) 
iii. Mohammadarsh Mohammadfaruk  (Co-

Borrower) 

5, S/O Abdulraheman Shekh, 5 
Aashiyana Society, Kanipura, O/S 
Amdavadi Gate, Nadiad, Nadiad, 

Kheda, Gujarat, 387001

5, S/O Abdulraheman Shekh, 5 Aashiyana Society, 
Kanipura, O/S Amdavadi Gate, Nadiad, Nadiad, 

Kheda, Gujarat, 387001

Rs 1,54,03,258/- as on 
06.04.2025

NPA 04.04.2025 PROPERTY NO 1:
ALL THOSE PIECE AND PARCELS OF PROPERTY BEARING 

TIKKA NO. 6 CITY SURVEY NO. 96/A/1/1 PAIKKI 
ADMEASURING LAND AREA 1875-77-55 SQ MT. AND CITY 
SURVEY NO 96/A/1/3 PAIKKI ADMEASURING LAND AREA 

1902-53-55 SQ MT PAIKI PLOT NO D/29 ADMEASURING AREA 
44-00 SQ MT. (SHOP NO D/29, ADMAESURING AREA 44-00 

SQ.MT. AND UNDIVIDED AREA 37-79 SQ. MT. TOTAL AREA 75-
79 SQ.MT) MUNICIPALITY WORD NO. 5/A HOUSE NO 

3343/D/38 SITUATED AT SHOP NO D/29 OPP. KABRASTAN 
LINE, AT NADIAD TA. NADIAD DIST KHEDA WITHIN THE 

STATE OF GUJARAT

PROPERTY NO 2:
ALL THOSE PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING 

SURVEY NO. 2455 HISSA HISSA NO D TOTAL ADMEASURING 
LAND AREA 4249 SQ MT PAIKKI PLOT NO 5 CITY SURVEY 
NO 58 ADMEASURING LAND AREA 200.69 SQ MT SITUATED 
AT 5 ASIYANA CO. OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. KANIPURA 

AT NADIAD TA NADIAD DIST. KHEDA WITHIN THE STATE OF 
GUJARAT.

SHEKH MOHAMADFARUK 
ABDULRAHEMAN

12 AMBALA HARYANA SMEAMBSLSMLO00000500
1526

SARTHIK EDUCATIONAL TRUST i. KAMLESH JAGLAN (Co-
Borrower/Security Provider)  

ii. BALWAN SINGH (Co-Borrower) 
iii. GURVINDER SINGH (Co-Borrower) 

iv. SURINDER KAUR (Co-Borrower) 

VILLAGE-NASIRPUR, HISSAR 
ROAD, AMBALA CITY, 

PALWAL, NEAR PKR JAIN 
SCHOOL, Ambala, Haryana, 

134003

H NO-698, SECTOR-9, AMBALA CITY, NEAR 
GATE NO-7, Ambala, Haryana, 134003

Rs. 31,78,536/- as on 
21.10.2021

NPA 31.03.2021 All the part and parcel of the non-agriculture property measuring 4 
Kanal Bearing Property ID 182C48U24 situated in village Nasirpur, 

Tehsil Ambala, Dist Ambala, Hadbast No. 115 Khewat No. 834, 
Khatoni No. 854, Khasra No. 21/112/21

KAMLESH JAGLAN


